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*Rebate offer valid only on select new Rotary
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SREWARDS!

NOW THROUGH DECEMBER 15TH, 2024

CHOOSE FROM SELECT VEHICLE LIFTS,
A/C SERVICE, AND WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

END-USER
REBATES

ROTARY

FforwaRLiET~
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EQUIPMENT
TYPE

Tire Changer
Wheel Balancer
Wheel Aligner

Tire Changer
Wheel Balancer COMBO

Mobile Column Lift
Mobile Column Lift
A/C Cart
A/C Cart
A/C Cart

MID-RISE LIFT
MOTORCYCLE LIFT
4 POST LIFT

2 POST LIFT

2 POST LIFT

2 POST LIFT

4 POST LIFT

4 POST LIFT

4 POST LIFT

MODEL / ITEM #

R146RP / RWC146IRP
R155 / RWB355SB
R1065 / RWA1065

RW146155C
MCHM414
MCHM419

AC50 / R3AC50-A
AC60 / R3AC60-YF
AC80 / R3AC80-AYF

6000MRL / 6000MRLFBK
1000MCL / 1000MCLMFBK
EFP8 / EFP8P300MBK

F10 / FION500MBL

110 / NTON500MBL

FI2 / 112N300BL

CR14

CRA14

CROA14

REBATE
$ AMOUNT

$300
$450
$400

$600
$500
$1,500
$200
$200
$400

$350
$250
$500
$200
$400
$500
$900
$900
$900
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