

## REWARDS

END-USER REBATES UP TO \$1,500!

REBATES AVAILABLE ON SELECT VEHICLE LIFTS, A/C SERVICE CARTS & WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT!

## **HURRY!** LIMITED TIME OFFER!\*

FOR COMPLETE REBATE OFFER DETAILS, SCAN CODE or VISIT

http://rebates.rotarysolutions.com



\*Rebate offer valid only on select new Rotary Service Equipment purchased 09/20/2024 through 12/15/2024. Offers are valid for end user customers in the 50 United States and Canada only. Exclusions apply. Rebate redemption must occur between 09/20/2024 through 03/30/2025. For complete program terms and conditions, visit www.rebates.rotarysolutions.com





## **NOW THROUGH DECEMBER 15TH, 2024**

CHOOSE FROM SELECT VEHICLE LIFTS, A/C SERVICE, AND WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT TYPE

MID DICE LIET

**MODEL / ITEM #** 

REBATE \$ AMOUNT

**#250** 

## ROTARY

Tire Changer	R146RP / RWC146IRP	\$300
Wheel Balancer	R155 / RWB355SB	\$450
Wheel Aligner	R1065 / RWA1065	\$400
Tire Changer Wheel Balancer COMBO	RW146155C	\$600
Mobile Column Lift	MCHM414	\$500
Mobile Column Lift	MCHM419	\$1,500
A/C Cart	AC50 / R3AC50-A	\$200
A/C Cart	AC60 / R3AC60-YF	\$200
A/C Cart	AC80 / R3AC80-AYF	\$400



MID-RISE LIFT	6000MRL / 6000MRLFBK	\$350
MOTORCYCLE LIFT	1000MCL / 1000MCLMFBK	\$250
4 POST LIFT	EFP8 / EFP8P300MBK	\$500
2 POST LIFT	F10 / F10N500MBL	\$200
2 POST LIFT	I10 / I10N500MBL	\$400
2 POST LIFT	FI2 / I12N300BL	\$500
4 POST LIFT	CR14	\$900
4 POST LIFT	CRA14	\$900
4 POST LIFT	CROA14	\$900

COCOMPL / COCOMPLEDIA